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Thinking now about immigrants—that is, people who come from other countries to live here in the United States,

11.



12. On the whole, do you think immigration is a good thing or a bad thing for this country today?

Good thing Bad thing Mixed (vol.)
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QN11: Immigration Level BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Total Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal

Total Unweighted n 1034 507 527 748 258 189 288 542 460 330 234 281 387 340 344 392 255
Weighted n 1034 509 525 684 330 267 339 414 352 298 377 259 416 325 339 382 260

Present level 367 188 179 237 123 85 132 148 119 124 121 94 143 114 112 156 72
36% 37% 34% 35% 37% 32% 39% 36% 34% 42% 32% 36% 34% 35% 33% 41% 28%

Increased 348 152 196 219 124 120 110 113 159 105 84 34 141 163 59 146 131
34% 30% 37% 32% 38% 45% 32% 27% 45% 35% 22% 13% 34% 50% 17% 38% 51%

Decreased 287 149 138 206 76 50 89 144 63 66 156 123 117 42 160 71 50
28% 29% 26% 30% 23% 19% 26% 35% 18% 22% 41% 48% 28% 13% 47% 19% 19%
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